
Centerville Bulldog Memorial Cross Country Invitational 
Centerville, IN
Sep. 16, 2023

Results by Stuart Road Racing

Junior High Girls

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Union County Ms 45 1 2 5 11 26 15:11.0 3:30.1
2 Centerville Jh 57 4 6 10 14 23 30 31 15:35.0 2:20.7
3 Hagerstown Jh 86 9 12 16 22 27 32 37 16:17.9 2:12.4
4 Randolph Southern Jh 87 7 8 17 20 35 16:43.7 5:08.1
5 Union City Jh 90 13 15 18 19 25 34 38 16:33.7 1:32.7
6 Lincoln Ms 141 3 24 33 40 41 42 43 19:10.1 8:13.4
7 Tri Ms 153 21 28 29 36 39 18:47.2 4:29.5

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. Union County Ms
1 Henley Paddock, 7 13:55.8
2 Madelyn Carrell, 6 14:24.4
5 Lillian Goecke, 8 14:41.6
11 Kelsey Dare, 7 15:27.1
26 Alyce Yaden, 7 17:25.9

Total Time = 1:15:54.8     Total Places = 45

2. Centerville Jh
4 Bowi Frame, 8 14:34.6
6 Macy Smarelli, 6 14:53.5
10 Ryleigh Roberts, 6 15:22.6
14 Lilly Gray, 6 16:09.1
23 Emmaline Gabbard, 6 16:55.2
30 Katie Andrews, 7 18:47.1
31 Aliyah Ladd, 6 18:49.3

Total Time = 1:17:55.0     Total Places = 57

3. Hagerstown Jh
9 Bella Tinkle, 7 15:15.0
12 Maycee Favorite, 7 15:29.1
16 Abby Smith, 8 16:24.3
22 Sadie Anderson, 6 16:53.4
27 Kinley Lowhorn, 6 17:27.4
32 Allie Stamper, 5 19:38.0
37 Julia Retz, 5 20:35.0

Total Time = 1:21:29.2     Total Places = 86

4. Randolph Southern Jh
7 Makayla Minnis, 7 15:00.9
8 Hannah Allen, 6 15:11.2
17 Leah Hazelbaker, 6 16:30.7
20 Sophie Minnis, 8 16:46.3
35 Gabby Black, 7 20:09.0

Total Time = 1:23:38.1     Total Places = 87

PLACE FINISHER TIME

5. Union City Jh
13 Faith Lutz, 6 15:51.0
15 Phoebe Hinkle, 6 16:11.7
18 Lyla Baldwin, 6 16:37.8
19 Christiana Teegarden, 7

16:44.3
25 Aleah Lacy, 7 17:23.7
34 Kara Walser, 8 20:01.6
38 Shelby Work, 5 21:18.2

Total Time = 1:22:48.5     Total Places = 90

6. Lincoln Ms
3 Kinley Puckett, 7 14:33.5
24 Hylee Slater, 7 17:11.8
33 Reece Sturgis, 7 19:38.8
40 Zoey Shute, 6 21:39.3
41 Piper Russell, 6 22:46.8
42 Patty Siders, 6 23:31.9
43 Ella Holcomb, 6 25:45.1

Total Time = 1:35:50.2     Total Places = 141

7. Tri Ms
21 Reece Estes, 5 16:50.4
28 Chloe Carmichael, 7 17:31.1
29 Nova Hollars, 6 17:44.7
36 Aubrie Goode, 5 20:29.7
39 Savannah Neal, 5 21:19.9

Total Time = 1:33:55.8     Total Places = 153



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 1 Henley Paddock, 7 13:55.8 Union County Ms
2 2 Madelyn Carrell, 6 14:24.4 Union County Ms
3 3 Kinley Puckett, 7 14:33.5 Lincoln Ms
4 4 Bowi Frame, 8 14:34.6 Centerville Jh
5 5 Lillian Goecke, 8 14:41.6 Union County Ms
6 6 Macy Smarelli, 6 14:53.5 Centerville Jh
7 7 Makayla Minnis, 7 15:00.9 Randolph Southern Jh
8 8 Hannah Allen, 6 15:11.2 Randolph Southern Jh
9 9 Bella Tinkle, 7 15:15.0 Hagerstown Jh
10 10 Ryleigh Roberts, 6 15:22.6 Centerville Jh
11 11 Kelsey Dare, 7 15:27.1 Union County Ms
12 12 Maycee Favorite, 7 15:29.1 Hagerstown Jh
13 13 Faith Lutz, 6 15:51.0 Union City Jh
14 14 Lilly Gray, 6 16:09.1 Centerville Jh
15 15 Phoebe Hinkle, 6 16:11.7 Union City Jh
16 16 Abby Smith, 8 16:24.3 Hagerstown Jh
17 17 Leah Hazelbaker, 6 16:30.7 Randolph Southern Jh
18 18 Lyla Baldwin, 6 16:37.8 Union City Jh
19 19 Christiana Teegarden, 7

16:44.3 Union City Jh
20 20 Sophie Minnis, 8 16:46.3 Randolph Southern Jh
21 21 Reece Estes, 5 16:50.4 Tri Ms
22 22 Sadie Anderson, 6 16:53.4 Hagerstown Jh
23 23 Emmaline Gabbard, 6 16:55.2 Centerville Jh
24 24 Hylee Slater, 7 17:11.8 Lincoln Ms
25 25 Aleah Lacy, 7 17:23.7 Union City Jh
26 26 Alyce Yaden, 7 17:25.9 Union County Ms
27 27 Kinley Lowhorn, 6 17:27.4 Hagerstown Jh
28 28 Chloe Carmichael, 7 17:31.1 Tri Ms
29 29 Nova Hollars, 6 17:44.7 Tri Ms
30 30 Katie Andrews, 7 18:47.1 Centerville Jh
31 31 Aliyah Ladd, 6 18:49.3 Centerville Jh
32 32 Allie Stamper, 5 19:38.0 Hagerstown Jh
33 33 Reece Sturgis, 7 19:38.8 Lincoln Ms
34 34 Kara Walser, 8 20:01.6 Union City Jh
35 35 Gabby Black, 7 20:09.0 Randolph Southern Jh
36 36 Aubrie Goode, 5 20:29.7 Tri Ms
37 37 Julia Retz, 5 20:35.0 Hagerstown Jh
38 Rylee Geerts, 5 20:48.0 Hagerstown Jh
39 38 Shelby Work, 5 21:18.2 Union City Jh
40 39 Savannah Neal, 5 21:19.9 Tri Ms
41 40 Zoey Shute, 6 21:39.3 Lincoln Ms
42 Ellie Finney, 5 22:37.4 Hagerstown Jh
43 41 Piper Russell, 6 22:46.8 Lincoln Ms
44 42 Patty Siders, 6 23:31.9 Lincoln Ms
45 Evie Finney, 8 24:43.0 Hagerstown Jh
46 43 Ella Holcomb, 6 25:45.1 Lincoln Ms


